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Sr. No Donor Polling Station Movement Criteria
Donor Section 

(In Case of Section Wise)

From/To Sr. No 

(In Case of Elector Movement)
Acceptor Polling station Total Elector Moved Acceptor Section

1

1 - Chinnamma Memorial GHS 

Poojappura(Eastern portion of 

South building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 946/1243

3N1 - Chinnamma Memorial 

GHS Poojappura (Thankamma 

Memmorial HSS block, 

Western Portion)

298 1 - Poojappura Section 1

2
2 - Chinnamma Memorial GHS 

Poojappura(Eastern Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 946/1299

3N1 - Chinnamma Memorial 

GHS Poojappura (Thankamma 

Memmorial HSS block, 

Western Portion)

354 2 - SECTION 2

3

3 - Chinnamma Memorial GHS 

Poojappura( South portion of 

Main building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 946/1226

3N1 - Chinnamma Memorial 

GHS Poojappura (Thankamma 

Memmorial HSS block, 

Western Portion)

281 3 - SECTION 3

4

4 - Abraham Memorial H S 

Thirumala,(Middle portion of 

tile tached building on western 

side)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1217
5 - Abraham Memorial H S 

Thirumala,(Western Portion)
117 1 - Thirumala Section 1

5

4 - Abraham Memorial H S 

Thirumala,(Middle portion of 

tile tached building on western 

side)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1218/1482
7N1 - Viswaprakash Central 

School KG Block North portion
265 2 - SECTION 2

6

6 - Abraham Memorial H S 

Thirumala,(Western portion of 

main building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1466
7N1 - Viswaprakash Central 

School KG Block North portion
366 1 - Thirumala Section 1

7

7 - Govt. Lower Primary 

School, Mangad(North portion 

of the New Concrete Building

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1272
7N1 - Viswaprakash Central 

School KG Block North portion
172 3 - SECTION 3

8
10 - Govt.L P S 

Pangodu(Western portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1323/1398

12 - Govt.L P S Pangodu ( 

Southrn Portion of Middle 

Building )

76 2 - section 2

9
10 - Govt.L P S 

Pangodu(Western portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1322 11 - Govt.L P S Pangodu 222 2 - section 2

10

14 - Govt L P S 

Thrivikramangalam(Western 

Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1176/1191

15 - Govt L P S 

Thrivikramangalam(East 

Portion)

16 1 - Mudavan Mugal Section 1



11

17 - Co- operative Training 

Institute Poojappura(East 

portion )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1369

17N1 - Co operative Training 

Institute Poojapura North 

portion of main building

269 1 - Mudavan Mugal Section 1

12

19 - Co-operative Training 

Institute Poojappura(South 

Middle portion of main building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1401

17N1 - Co operative Training 

Institute Poojapura North 

portion of main building

301 2 - SECTION 2

13

22 - Abraham Memorial HS 

Thirumala(East portion of main 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 952/1360
22N1 - Viswaprakash Central 

School KG Block South portion
409 1 - Thirumala Section 1

14
23 - Abraham Memorial HS 

Thirumala(Western Shed)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1325

22N1 - Viswaprakash Central 

School KG Block South portion
225 2 - Thrikkannapuram Section 2

15

24 - Abraham Memorial HS 

Thirumala(Middle portion Main 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1257
22N1 - Viswaprakash Central 

School KG Block South portion
257 3 - section 3

16

25 - Govt LPS, Aramada 

(Middle portion of the main 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1337
36 - Govt LPS Aramada East 

portion of sheeted building
237 1 - Thrikkannapuram Section 1

17
26 - Aramada Residents 

Association Hall
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1326

26N1 - Anganvadi Das Nagar 

Kunnappuzha
226 1 - Thrikkannapuram Section 1

18

27 - St Mary School, 

Mudavanmugal (East portion of 

main building - Room 3 B)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1211

20 - Mudavanmughal St. 

Mary’s School CBSE( Central 

Portion of Northern side of 

Main Building)

111 1 - Thrikkannapuram Section 1

19

28 - St Mary School, 

Mudavanmugal (west portion of 

main building - Room7 A)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1368

21 - Mudavanmughal St. 

Mary’s School CBSE( Central 

part of Southern side of Main 

Building)

268 1 - Thrikkannapuram Section 1

20

29 - Govt L P S 

Mudavanmugal(East portion of 

groung floor of new building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1237

17N1 - Co operative Training 

Institute Poojapura North 

portion of main building

137 3 - section3

21

31 - Govt L P S 

Mudavanmugal(East portion of 

groung floor of 2nd new 

buliding)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1269

17N1 - Co operative Training 

Institute Poojapura North 

portion of main building

169 4 - section 4

22

32 - Govt. LPS Kunnapuzha 

(Western portion of East New 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1428
26N1 - Anganvadi Das Nagar 

Kunnappuzha
328 2 - SECTION 2

23

33 - Govt. LPS Kunnapuzha 

(Eastern portion of East New 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1200
26N1 - Anganvadi Das Nagar 

Kunnappuzha
200 3 - section 3

34 - Govt L P S 17N1 - Co operative Training 24 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1348 249 5 - section 5



Mudavanmugal(Western 

portion Old building)

Institute Poojapura North 

portion of main building

25

37 - Govt. L P S Kunnappuzha 

( Western Portion of Office 

Room Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1302
26N1 - Anganvadi Das Nagar 

Kunnappuzha
203 4 - section 4

26
38 - Govt UPS 

Poojappura(South Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 645/1287

38N1 - Govt UPS Poojappura ( 

Middle Portion )
643 1 - Poojappura Section 1

27
39 - Govt UPS 

Poojappura(North Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1198

38N1 - Govt UPS Poojappura ( 

Middle Portion )
199 2 - SECTION 2

28

45 - Govt. B H S 

Karamana(West side of East 

Portion of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1176/1377

43 - Govt. B H S 

Karamana(East side West 

portion of main building)

202 2 - section 3

29

91 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School Kamaleswaram(middle 

portion of north building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1433
91N1 - NSS Karayogam Mini 

Hall Kamalasweram
334 1 - Kamaleswaram Section 1

30

92 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School Kamaleswaram(middle 

portion of north building-room 

2)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1404
91N1 - NSS Karayogam Mini 

Hall Kamalasweram
305 2 - SECTION 2

31

93 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School 

Kamaleswaram(Eastern 

portion ofsouth building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1414

93N1 - Near Main building of 

Barbour Engineering Parking 

aera East portion

315 1 - Kamaleswaram Section 1

32

94 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School 

Kamaleswaram(Western 

portion of south building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1070/1360

93N1 - Near Main building of 

Barbour Engineering Parking 

aera East portion

291 2 - SECTION 2

33

96 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School 

Kamaleswaram(Western 

portion of north building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1075/1395

93N1 - Near Main building of 

Barbour Engineering Parking 

aera East portion

321 3 - section 3

34

97 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School Kamaleswaram(Middle 

portion of Old building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1460
97N1 - K S C A D C Main 

building Entrance Portion
461 1 - Kamaleswaram Section 1

35

98 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School Kamaleswaram(middle 

portion of south building 2)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1407
97N1 - K S C A D C Main 

building Entrance Portion
408 2 - SECTION 2

36

99 - Govt.Higher Secondary 

School Kamaleswaram(middle 

portion of south building 1)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1330
91N1 - NSS Karayogam Mini 

Hall Kamalasweram
231 3 - SECTION 3

102 - Govt.Higher Secondary 91N1 - NSS Karayogam Mini 37 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1173/1379 207 4 - SECTION 4



School 

Kamaleswaram(Western 

portion of old building)

Hall Kamalasweram

38

103 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(Northern 

portion of road side building 

western portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1090/1375

103N1 - NSS Karayagoam 

Sahathi smakara 

Bhajanamandapam east 

portion 

286 1 - Ambalathara Section 1

39

104 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(Northern 

portion of road side building 

middle portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1370

103N1 - NSS Karayagoam 

Sahathi smakara 

Bhajanamandapam east 

portion 

271 2 - SECTION 2

40

106 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(Middle 

portion of Mail Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1511

103N1 - NSS Karayagoam 

Sahathi smakara 

Bhajanamandapam east 

portion 

412 3 - section 3

41

107 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(Western 

Portion of M L A Block 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1200

107N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara M L A 

Block Building East portion

101 1 - Manikyavilakam Section 1

42

108 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(Western 

Portion of M P Block Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1050/1383

107N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara M L A 

Block Building East portion

334 2 - SECTION 2

43

109 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(Eastern 

Portion of M L A Block 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1050/1362

107N1 - Govt Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara M L A 

Block Building East portion

313 3 - section 3

44

51 - Chinmayavidyalayam HSS 

Attukal(North portion of Main 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1379
54 - Chinmayavidyalayam HSS 

Attukal(South portion Room 2)
289 1 - Attukal Section 1

45

110 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(North 

portion of road side building 

Eastern portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 950/1351

110N1 - Ujani Audtiorium 

Ambalathara Dininghall Middle 

portion

402 1 - Ambalathara Section 1

46

111 - Govt.Upper Primary 

School Ambalathara(North 

portion of road side building 

Middle portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1514

110N1 - Ujani Audtiorium 

Ambalathara Dininghall Middle 

portion

515 2 - Manikyavilakam 2

47

61 - Chinmayavidyalayam HSS 

Attukal(Middle portion of Main 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1223
53 - Chinmayavidyalayam HSS 

Attukal(South portion )
133 1 - Attukal Section 1

56 - Govt UPS 56N1 - NADAR SAMJAM 48 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1416 326 1 - Nedumkadu Section 1



Nedumcaud(South portion of 

main building)

HALL NEDUMCAUD NEW

49

58 - Govt UPS 

Nedumcaud(North portion of 

main building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1163
56N1 - NADAR SAMJAM 

HALL NEDUMCAUD NEW
73 3 - SECTION 3

50

60 - Govt UPS 

Nedumcaud(South portion of 

western building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1377
56N1 - NADAR SAMJAM 

HALL NEDUMCAUD NEW
287 2 - SECTION 2

51

62 - Govt UPS 

Konchiravila(East Portion of 

Old Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1329
83N1 - AVITTAM THIRUNNAL 

GRANDASALA AUDITORIUM
239 1 - Kalippamkulam Section 1

52

63 - Govt UPS 

Konchiravila(Middle Portion of 

Old Building) 1

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1362
83N1 - AVITTAM THIRUNNAL 

GRANDASALA AUDITORIUM
272 2 - SECTION 2

53

64 - Govt UPS 

Konchiravila(Middle Portion of 

Old Building) 2

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1236
83N1 - AVITTAM THIRUNNAL 

GRANDASALA AUDITORIUM
146 3 - SECTION 3

54

70 - Corporation Nursary 

School 

Payattukuppam,Konchiravila

Elector Serial Number Wise - 801/1334
70N1 - Kalippankulam 

Kalyanamandapam
534 1 - Kalippamkulam Section 1

55
71 - S M R V Library Karamana 

Gramam(Western Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1371

71N1 - S M R V Library 

Karamana Gramam Eastern 

Building

281 1 - Kaladi Section 1

56
72 - S M R V Library Karamana 

Gramam(Estern Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1314

71N1 - S M R V Library 

Karamana Gramam Eastern 

Building

224 2 - SECTION 2

57
55 - Research Centre Cropping 

Systems Karamana
Elector Serial Number Wise - 611/1210

55N1 - Research Centre 

Cropping Systems Karamana 

new

600 2 - SECTION 2

58
81 - Avittam Thirunnal 

Grandasala- Oottupura
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1246

83N1 - AVITTAM THIRUNNAL 

GRANDASALA AUDITORIUM
156 4 - SECTION 4

59

83 - AVITTAM THIRUNNAL 

GRANDASALA- DANCE 

ROOM

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1284
83N1 - AVITTAM THIRUNNAL 

GRANDASALA AUDITORIUM
194 5 - SECTION 5

60

85 - Kalady NSS Karayogam 

No 563 ( South Portion of East 

Building )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1105/1204

86 - Kalady NSS Karayogam 

No 563 ( Middle Portion of East 

Building )

100 1 - Kaladi Section 1

61

89 - Govt. HS Kalady(Second 

Room on the north side of the 

South East portion of the Main 

building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1369

74 - Govt. HS Kalady(Third 

Room on the south side of the 

Northern portion of the Main 

building)

279 1 - Kaladi Section 1



62
112 - NSS Women's College, 

Neeramankara 1
Elector Serial Number Wise - 801/1272

112N1 - Nss Womens college 

Neerumankara NEW
472 1 - College Ward Section 1

63
113 - Women's Polytechnic, 

Neeramankara(East portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 998/1394

115N1 - Womens Polytechnic 

Neerumanakara new
397 1 - Garage Ward Section 1

64
114 - Women's Polytechnic 

(West Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1067

115N1 - Womens Polytechnic 

Neerumanakara new
67 2 - SECTION 2

65
115 - Women's Polytechnic 

(Eastern Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1082

115N1 - Womens Polytechnic 

Neerumanakara new
83 3 - section 3

66

117 - Vidyadhiraja Homeo 

College, Pappanamcode (East 

Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 800/1390
117N1 - Vidhyadhiraja Homeo 

College North Portion
591 1 - Koliyacode Section 1

67

118 - Welfare Lower Primary 

School, Poozhikunnu (Main 

Building West Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1002/1431
119N1 - Welfare LPS 

Poozhikunnu North Portion
430 1 - Koliyacode Section 1

68

119 - Welfare Lower Primary 

School, Poozhikunnu (Main 

Building East Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1329
119N1 - Welfare LPS 

Poozhikunnu North Portion
329 2 - SECTION 2

69

127 - Government High 

School, Pappanamcode High 

School Section (North Building 

East Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1091/1201

128 - Government High 

School, Pappanamcode L P 

Section (North Building West 

Portion)

111 1 - Pappanamcode Section 1

70

130 - HALL IN ST ANTONYS 

SCHOOL COMPOUND WEST 

PORTION

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1031/1318

126 - HALL IN ST ANTONYS 

SCHOOL COMPOUND 

MIDDLE PORTION

288 1 - Poozhikunnu Section 1

71

133 - Government Upper 

Primary School, Karumam 

(Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1100/1386
138N1 - Govt U P S Karumom 

North portion
287 1 - Melankodu Section 1

72

134 - Government Upper 

Primary School, Karumam 

(Western Portion of Main 

Building)1

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1277
138N1 - Govt U P S Karumom 

North portion
177 2 - SECTION 2

73

135 - Governement Upper 

Primary School, Karumam 

(West Building Middle Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1051/1484
138N1 - Govt U P S Karumom 

North portion
434 3 - section 3

74

136 - Government Upper 

Primary School, Karumam 

(West Building North Portion)1

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1098/1227
138N1 - Govt U P S Karumom 

North portion
130 4 - section 4

75

141 - Government High 

School, Pappanamcode (West 

end  of 4th Building in East 

Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 998/1300

142N1 - Govt HS 

Pappanamcode (Central 

Portion of north Concrete 

Building )

303 1 - Highschool Ward Section 1



76

142 - Government High 

School, Pappanamcode 

(Central Portion  of 4th Building 

in East Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 998/1306

142N1 - Govt HS 

Pappanamcode (Central 

Portion of north Concrete 

Building )

309 2 - SECTION 2

77

143 - M S C Lower Primary 

School, Ponnumangalam (East 

Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1332

144N1 -  MSC LPS 

Ponnumangalam ( South 

Portion)

333 1 - Naduvathu Section 1

78

144 - M S C Lower Primary 

School, Ponnumangalam 

(West Portion)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 813/1263

144N1 -  MSC LPS 

Ponnumangalam ( South 

Portion)

451 2 - SECTION 2

79
145 - St. Antony's School, 

Karakkamandapam
Elector Serial Number Wise - 600/1265

145N1 - ST Antonys school 

Karakkmandapam (South 

Portion of Main Building)

666 1 - Naduvathu Section 1

80
146 - Panchayath Sisuvihar, 

Nemom
Elector Serial Number Wise - 785/1489

146N1 - Aganvadi Behind 

Sisuvihar 
705 1 - Ponnumangalam Section 1

81

147 - Little Flower Convent 

School, Vellayani (Middle 

Portion Of Main Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 804/1455

147N1 - Little Flower Convent 

School Vellayani (SOUTH 

PORTION OF MAIN 

BUILDING)

652 1 - Ponnumangalam Section 1

82

148 - LITTLE FLOWER NEW 

SCHOOL (NORTH PORTION 

OF MAIN BUILDING)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 999/1213

150N1 - Little Flower New 

Shool (EAST PORTION OF 

MAIN BUILDING)

215 1 - Office Ward Section 1

83

149 - LITTLE FLOWER NEW 

SCHOOL (WESTERN 

PORTION OF MAIN 

BUILDING)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1294

150N1 - Little Flower New 

Shool (EAST PORTION OF 

MAIN BUILDING)

295 2 - SECTION 2

84

150 - LITTLE FLOWER NEW 

SCHOOL ( mIDDLE PORTION 

OF MAIN BUILDING)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1218

150N1 - Little Flower New 

Shool (EAST PORTION OF 

MAIN BUILDING)

218 3 - section 3

85
151 - Lower Primary School, 

Thiruvallam (North Building)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1151/1214

153 - BNV VOCATIONAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY GIRLS 

SCHOOL, THIRUVALLAM 

(MIDDLE PORTION OF MAIN 

BUILDING 2)

64 1 - Thiruvallam Section 1

86

152 - Lower Primary School, 

Thiruvallam (Eastern Portion of 

North Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1246

153 - BNV VOCATIONAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY GIRLS 

SCHOOL, THIRUVALLAM 

(MIDDLE PORTION OF MAIN 

BUILDING 2)

146 2 - section 2

155 - B N V Vocational Higher 

Secondaryboys School, 

156N1 - BNV VOCATIONAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY BOYS 
87 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1253 253 1 - Punchakkari Section 1



Thiruvallam( Northern end 

Western portion of Main 

Building)

SCHOOL ,THIRUVALLAM 

(Middle end Western Portion of 

Main building)

88

156 - B N V Vocational Higher 

Secondaryboys School, 

Thiruvallam( Middle end 

Western portion of Main 

Building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1158

156N1 - BNV VOCATIONAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY BOYS 

SCHOOL ,THIRUVALLAM 

(Middle end Western Portion of 

Main building)

158 2 - Nelliyode Section 2

89
157 - Lower Primary School, 

Thiruvallam
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1176/1218

153 - BNV VOCATIONAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY GIRLS 

SCHOOL, THIRUVALLAM 

(MIDDLE PORTION OF MAIN 

BUILDING 2)

43 3 - section 3

90
158 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachallor
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1174/1373

172 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachallor (Western Portion of 

New Building)

200 1 - Poonkulam Section 1

91

159 - B N V Vocational Higher 

Secondary  Girls School, 

Thiruvallam( Middle portion of 

Main Building)3

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1242

156N1 - BNV VOCATIONAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY BOYS 

SCHOOL ,THIRUVALLAM 

(Middle end Western Portion of 

Main building)

242 3 - SECTION 2

92

160 - B N V Vocational Higher 

Secondaryboys School, 

Thiruvallam( North South end 

Western portion of Main 

Building)2

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1001/1200

156N1 - BNV VOCATIONAL 

HIGHER SECONDARY BOYS 

SCHOOL ,THIRUVALLAM 

(Middle end Western Portion of 

Main building)

200 4 - section 4

93
161 - BNV LPS 

Punchakari(Western portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1167/1196

162 - BNV LPS 

Punchakari(Eastern portion)
30 1 - Punchakkari Section 1

94

167 - Govt. Lower Primary 

School, Poonkulam(East 

portion of main building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1171/1316

168 - Govt. Lower Primary 

School, Poonkulam(Western 

portion of main building)

146 2 - section 2

95

169 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachalloor(Eastern portion of 

south building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1051/1201

172 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachallor (Western Portion of 

New Building)

151 2 - section 3

96

169 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachalloor(Eastern portion of 

south building)

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1202/1326

163 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachallor(East portion of North 

Building)1

125 1 - Pachalloor Section 1

97

173 - G H S, Vazhamuttom 

(Middle portion of Main 

Building )

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1101/1188

175 - G H S, Vazhamuttom ( 

Southern portion of Main 

Building )

88 1 - Panathura Section 1

178 - GHS Vazhamuttom 179 - GHS Vazhamuttom 98 Elector Serial Number Wise - 1081/1180 100 1 - Nedumom Section 1



(North Portion of New Building) (Middle Portion of New 

Building)

99

164 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachallor(East portion of North 

Building)2

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1151/1303
171 - Lower Primary School, 

Pachallor (New Building)
153 2 - section 2

100
129 - Women's Polytechnic, 

Neeramankara 
Elector Serial Number Wise - 998/1081

115N1 - Womens Polytechnic 

Neerumanakara new
84 3 - section 3

101
131 - Women's Polytechnic, 

Neeramankara (Middle Portion)
Elector Serial Number Wise - 1051/1134

115N1 - Womens Polytechnic 

Neerumanakara new
84 3 - section 3

102
132 - NSS Women's College, 

Neeramankara 2
Elector Serial Number Wise - 801/1166

112N1 - Nss Womens college 

Neerumankara NEW
366 2 - SECTION 2

103

138 - Government Upper 

Primary School, Karumam 

(West Building North Portion)2

Elector Serial Number Wise - 1000/1129
138N1 - Govt U P S Karumom 

North portion
130 4 - section 4


